SP 0600 AYN
HousingMatt natural anodized, aluminum
extrusion profile and stainless steel mounting
accessories with plastic ceiling cup.
Optics
Opal, white, diffusing polycarbonate lens with
lambertian light distribution.
LedHigh-efficacy mid power LED with
CRI>80, achieving L90B50 ≥ 50,000 hours of
lifetime.
DriverConstant current output LED driver with
high efficiency and Pf≥0.95
ColorMatte natural anodized
White (RAL9016)
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) L (mm)
SPAYN.600.14.30 14 3000 1250 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 0,9 620
SPAYN.600.14.40 14 4000 1320 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 0,9 620
SPAYN.900.20.30 20 3000 1870 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,2 900
SPAYN.900.20.40 20 4000 1990 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,2 900
SPAYN.1200.27.30 27 3000 2490 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 1180
SPAYN.1200.27.40 27 4000 2650 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 1180
SPAYN.1500.34.30 34 3000 3110 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,7 1460
SPAYN.1500.34.40 34 4000 3310 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,7 1460
SP 0600 AYN (1) SP 1500 AYN
SP 0600 AYN | ARLIGHT | 28.06.2026 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net
SP 0600 AYN | ARLIGHT | 28.06.2026 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net